
CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE SINGOLI E COPPIE ART.  M/F
MONTEBELLO 5-6 MARZO 2016

ORDINE ENTRATA

1 ALEDDA TOMMASO  631 ASD SK. CLUB MARANO
2 VEZZARO ANDREA 1137 ASD PATT. ART. MONTECCHIO P.

1 CATTELAN LUCIA  702 ASD ROBUR SK. 2000 THIENE
2 RODIGHIERO ERICA  702 ASD ROBUR SK. 2000 THIENE
3 MASON GIADA 819 ASD PATT. ART. BREGANZE
4 CASAROTTO VITTORIA  702 ASD ROBUR SK. 2000 THIENE
5 MOLON DILETTA 3520 ASD PATT. ART. ANTITESI
6 SACCARDO GIORGIA 719 ASD PATT. ART. MALO
7 DORATI IRENE 1614 MONTEBELLO H.P. ASD
8 BEDIN BEATRICE 1138  ASS. POL. DIL.VALDAGNO
9 PERETTI MATILDE 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SK. ASD
10 DALL'OLMO CHIARA  631 ASD SK. CLUB MARANO
11 BIASIN LUDOVICA 1614 MONTEBELLO H.P. ASD
12 BAGGIO VERONICA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD
13 RANIERI CRISTAL GIULIA 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO

1 BERGAMINI RAFFAELLO 1614 MONTEBELLO H. P. ASD

1 BASSAN ANNA  702 ASD ROBUR SK. 2000 THIENE
2 CARRADORE FRANCESCA 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO
3 ROSSI MARIA  631 ASD SK. CLUB MARANO
4 PANIZZON FEDERICA  631 ASD SK. CLUB MARANO
5 ZANANDREA GIADA  631 ASD SK. CLUB MARANO
6 SPINELLA BARBARA 2189 ASD G. PATT. SARCEDO
7 MOCELLIN GIULIA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD
8 VALBUSA ASIA 719 ASD PATT. ART. MALO

1 FRANCO ILARIA 2138 ASD PATT. ART. MVM MOLVENA
2 CAZZOLA ZOE 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO
3 FERRARI GIULIA 719 ASD PATT. ART. MALO
4 SCALCON MATILDE 2138 ASD PATT. ART. MVM MOLVENA
5 TOMASI SARA 2425 COSTABISSARA PATT. ASD
6 GREZZANI NICOL 2425 COSTABISSARA PATT. ASD
7 VELLERE ISABEL  702 ASD ROBUR SK. 2000 THIENE
8 CREMASCO ANGELA 819 ASD PATT. ART. BREGANZE
9 BORRIERO ELISA  631 ASD SK. CLUB MARANO
10 CONTRO EMMA 719 ASD PATT. ART. MALO
11 BALDO MARTINA 2425 COSTABISSARA PATT. ASD
12 FISTAROL FEDERICA 2425 COSTABISSARA PATT. ASD
13 BRUSATERRA MARIA 2425 COSTABISSARA PATT. ASD

Il delegato Provinciale FIHP

Sabato Mattina     Obbligatori 
ES. REG. B    M

ES. REG. B    F

AL. REG. A   M

AL. REG.  A   F.

AL. REG. B   F

           1



CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE SINGOLI E COPPIE ART.  M/F
MONTEBELLO 5-6 MARZO 2016

ORDINE ENTRATA

1 BORTOLOSO EVA 631 ASD SK. CLUB MARANO
2 CASAGRANDE VANESSA 1053 ASD PATT. ART. ARENA
3 SBICEGO ILARIA 1529 ASD PGS ARDOR CORNEDO

1 VALMORBIDA NOEMI 719 ASD PATT. ART. MALO
2 PELLEGRINI ANNA 719 ASD PATT. ART. MALO
3 SCALCON FRANCESCA 2138 ASD PATT. ART. MVM MOLVENA
4 CAZZOLA OTTAVIA 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO
5 LANCI NOEMI 702 ASD ROBUR SK. 2000 THIENE
6 CECCHETTO VERONICA 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO
7 BASSO GIULIA 828 ASD G. PATT. SCLEDENSI
8 BALDIN VERA 631 ASD SK. CLUB MARANO

1 BASSO FILIPPO 1648 ASD PATT. ART. S. VITO DI LEGUZZANO

1 REGHELLIN CAMILLA 1648 ASD PATT. ART. S. VITO DI LEGUZZANO
2 ANDREIN GRETA 1053 ASD PATT. ART. ARENA
3 MIETTO ISOTTA 2425 COSTABISSARA PATT. ASD
4 BELDI' BEATRICE 1053 ASD PATT. ART. ARENA
5 CHEMELLO MATILDE 828 ASD G. PATT. SCLEDENSI

1 VELLERE MICHAEL  702 ASD ROBUR SK. 2000 THIENE

1 MARTELLETTO FRANCESCA 1614 MONTEBELLO H.P. ASD
2 GHITMAN VALERIA 819 ASD PATT. ART. BREGANZE
3 FILIPPI VALENTINA  702 ASD ROBUR SK. 2000 THIENE
4 MANTESE AMALIA  631 ASD SK. CLUB MARANO
5 RIGON CRISTIANA 702 ASD ROBUR SK 2000 THIENE
6 RIZZI ELISA 2189 ASD G. PATT. SARCEDO
7 VACCARI MARIA  702 ASD ROBUR SK. 2000 THIENE
8 VACCARI EMMA  702 ASD ROBUR SK. 2000 THIENE
9 BRENTAN GIULIA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SK. ASD
10 SAUGO CHIARA  702 ASD ROBUR SK. 2000 THIENE
11 PIERANTONI GIORGIA 719 ASD PATT. ART. MALO
12 RAGOSTA MARGHERITA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SK. ASD

1 ALEDDA TOMMASO  631 ASD SK. CLUB MARANO
2 VEZZARO ANDREA 1137 ASD PATT. ART. MONTECCHIO P.

1 SBICEGO ANNA 1529 ASD PGS ARDOR CORNEDO
2 CASAROTTO VITTORIA  702 ASD ROBUR SK. 2000 THIENE
3 RODIGHIERO ERICA  702 ASD ROBUR SK. 2000 THIENE
4 DORATI IRENE 1614 MONTEBELLO H.P. ASD
5 MOLON DILETTA 3520 ASD PATT. ART. ANTITESI
6 BAGGIO VERONICA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD
7 PERETTI MATILDE 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SK. ASD
8 RAUMER SARA 1138 ASS. POL. DIL. VALDAGNO
9 TOFANO FRANCESCA 3827 ASD NEW ANGELS
10 MASON GIADA 819 ASD PATT. ART. BREGANZE
11 RANIERI CRISTAL GIULIA 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO
12 SACCARDO GIORGIA 719 ASD PATT. ART. MALO
13 BIASIN LUDOVICA 1614 MONTEBELLO H.P. ASD
14 CATTELAN LUCIA  702 ASD ROBUR SK. 2000 THIENE

VICECONTE AMBRA
VELLERE MICHAEL

DORATI IRENE
BERGAMINI RAFFAELLO

Il delegato Provinciale FIHP

Sabato Pomeriggio    (Obbligatori) 

GI. A    F

AL. REG.    Coppia A.        Short

1 1614 MONTEBELLO H. P. ASD

1

Sabato Pomeriggio    ( Libero e Short) 

GI. B    F

ES. B    M

ES. B    F

ES. REG.    Coppia A.      Short

 702 ASD ROBUR SK. 2000 THIENE

ES. REG. B    M

ES. REG. B    F

ES. REG. A   M

ES. REG. A   F
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CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE SINGOLI E COPPIE ART.  M/F
MONTEBELLO 5-6 MARZO 2016

ORDINE ENTRATA

1 SBICEGO ILARIA 1529 ASD PGS ARDOR CORNEDO
2 CASAGRANDE VANESSA 1053 ASD PATT. ART. ARENA
3 BORTOLOSO EVA 631 ASD SK. CLUB MARANO

1 VALMORBIDA NOEMI 719 ASD PATT. ART. MALO
2 LANCI NOEMI 702 ASD ROBUR SK. 2000 THIENE
3 CECCHETTO VERONICA 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO
4 SCALCON FRANCESCA 2138 ASD PATT. ART. MVM MOLVENA
5 PELLEGRINI ANNA 719 ASD PATT. ART. MALO
6 BALDIN VERA 631 ASD SK. CLUB MARANO
7 BASSO GIULIA 828 ASD G. PATT. SCLEDENSI
8 CAZZOLA OTTAVIA 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO

1 BASSO FILIPPO 1648 ASD PATT. ART. S. VITO DI LEGUZZANO

1 REGHELLIN CAMILLA 1648 ASD PATT. ART. S. VITO DI LEGUZZANO
2 ANDREIN GRETA 1053 ASD PATT. ART. ARENA
3 BELDI' BEATRICE 1053 ASD PATT. ART. ARENA
4 MIETTO ISOTTA 2425 COSTABISSARA PATT. ASD
5 CHEMELLO MATILDE 828 ASD G. PATT. SCLEDENSI

1 DI PUNZIO ANDREA 1137 ASD PATT. ART. MONTECCHIO P.
2 BERGAMINI RAFFAELLO 1614 MONTEBELLO H. P. ASD

1 CHILESE MICHELANGELO 3827 ASD NEW ANGELS

1 PIERANTONI NICOLE 1137 ASD PATT. ART. MONTECCHIO P.
2 MARANGON MINU' 828  ASD GRUPPO PATT. SCLEDENSI

1 ANGONESE ALESSIA 2138 ASD PATT. ART. MVM MOLVENA/MASON
2 RETIS ELEONORA 1137 ASD PATT. ART. MONTECCHIO P.
3 BRUNO NICOLE 1137 ASD PATT. ART. MONTECCHIO P.
4 VIANELLI GIULIA 1137 ASD PATT. ART. MONTECCHIO P.
5 GALEAZZO ELISA  702 ASD ROBUR SK. 2000 THIENE

1 ALBIERO CHIARA 2425 COSTABISSARA PATT. ASD

DORATI IRENE
BERGAMINI RAFFAELLO

Il delegato Provinciale FIHP

AL. REG. A   M

AL. REG. B   M

SE.    F         Short

DIV. NAZ.  C

DIV. NAZ.  D

Domenica Mattina       (Libero e Short)

GI. B    F

GI. A    F

ES. B    M

ES. B    F

AL. REG.    Coppia  A.

1 1614 MONTEBELLO H. P. ASD
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CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE SINGOLI E COPPIE ART.  M/F
MONTEBELLO 5-6 MARZO 2016

ORDINE ENTRATA

DE RIZZO ANNA
LESIAK PIERO

FRONCOLATI GIULIA 828  ASD G. PATT. SCLEDENSI
SANSON STEVEN 2189 ASD G PATT. SARCEDO

1 VELLERE MICHAEL  702 ASD ROBUR SK. 2000 THIENE

1 CASTEGNARO VERONICA 3827 ASD NEW ANGELS
2 PIERANTONI GIORGIA 719 ASD PATT. ART. MALO
3 VACCARI MARIA  702 ASD ROBUR SK. 2000 THIENE
4 PICCOLI ELENA 1053 ASD PATT. ART. ARENA
5 RAGOSTA MARGHERITA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SK. ASD
6 FRIGO JANA 1225 SK. CLUB ZANE'
7 GHITMAN VALERIA 819 ASD PATT. ART. BREGANZE
8 RASIA SARA 3827 ASD NEW ANGELS
9 SAUGO CHIARA  702 ASD ROBUR SK. 2000 THIENE
10 RIZZI ELISA 2189 ASD G. PATT. SARCEDO
11 VACCARI EMMA  702 ASD ROBUR SK. 2000 THIENE
12 SCHIRO SOFIA 1137 ASD PATT. ART. MONTECCHIO P.
13 DAL MONTE REBECCA 3827 ASD NEW ANGELS
14 FILIPPI VALENTINA  702 ASD ROBUR SK. 2000 THIENE
15 BRENTAN GIULIA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SK. ASD

1 ZANANDREA GIADA  631 ASD SK. CLUB MARANO
2 MOCELLIN GIULIA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD
3 CARRADORE FRANCESCA 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO
4 BORTOLOMEI SOFIA 1053 ASD PATT. ART. ARENA
5 ROSSI MARIA  631 ASD SK. CLUB MARANO
6 SPINELLA BARBARA 2189 ASD G. PATT. SARCEDO
7 GUARDA GIULIA 1614 MONTEBELLO H.P. ASD
8 PANIZZON FEDERICA  631 ASD SK. CLUB MARANO
9 VALBUSA ASIA 719 ASD PATT. ART. MALO
10 PARISE ALICE 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD

1 PRETTO ELENA 1529 ASD PGS ARDOR CORNEDO
2 VELLERE ISABEL  702 ASD ROBUR SK. 2000 THIENE
3 GREZZANI NICOL 2425 COSTABISSARA PATT. ASD
4 BORRIERO ELISA  631 ASD SK. CLUB MARANO
5 VERONESI ILARIA 1225 SK. CLUB ZANE'
6 TOMASI SARA 2425 COSTABISSARA PATT. ASD
7 CONTRO EMMA 719 ASD PATT. ART. MALO
8 PONTALTO AMBRA 3827 ASD NEW ANGELS
9 FRIGO MAIA 1225 SK. CLUB ZANE'
10 FERRARI GIULIA 719 ASD PATT. ART. MALO
11 FISTAROL FEDERICA 2425 COSTABISSARA PATT. ASD
12 BEDIN SARA 1137 ASD PATT. ART. MONTECCHIO
13 CAZZOLA ZOE 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO
14 BRUSATERRA MARIA 2425 COSTABISSARA PATT. ASD
15 FRANCO ILARIA 2138 ASD PATT. ART. MVM MOLVENA
16 BALDO MARTINA 2425 COSTABISSARA PATT. ASD

1 ALBIERO CHIARA 2425 COSTABISSARA PATT. ASD

VICECONTE AMBRA
VELLERE MICHAEL

Il delegato Provinciale FIHP

Domenica Pomeriggio       (Libero)

ES. REG.    Coppia A.

1  702 ASD ROBUR SK. 2000 THIENE

SE.    F             

ES. REG. A   M

ES. REG. A   F

AL. REG.  A   F.

AL. REG. B   F

1

DIV. NAZ. A   Coppia  A.

1 1648 ASD PATT. ART. S.VITO DI LEGUZZANO

DIV. NAZ. B   Coppia  A.
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